

## **Patron Acknowledgement**

By signing this form, I certify that the information supplied herein is accurate to the best of my knowledge.

I understand that the behavioral expectations in Maplewood Public Library's Rules Concerning Proper Use also apply to interactions between myself and Home Delivery staff and volunteers. I understand that inappropriate behavior may result in my Home Delivery service being discontinued.

I understand that I am responsible for items delivered through Maplewood Public Library's Home Delivery Service, as well as any fees for missing or damaged items.

If I will not be available at the time of delivery, I will notify the Home Delivery Coordinator and leave items in a weatherproof bag in an agreed upon location.

Furthermore, I release Maplewood Public Library from any liability occurring as a result of participating in this program.

Signature:	Date:
·	